
2025-2026 Academic Year (Fall, Wintersession, Spring)

Fall 2025

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Fall Semester Begins 9/3/2025 Wednesday

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 6 Indigenous People's Day 
(No Classess, Offices Closed)

10/13/2025 Monday

8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 9 10 11 12 13 Advising Days (No Classes, 
Advising Meetings Held )

10/21/2025‐10/22/25 Tue‐Wed

15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 16 17 18 19 20 Thanksgiving 
(No Classess, Offices Closed)

11/27/25 ‐ 11/28/25 Thurs‐Fri

22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 26 27 Last Day of Fall Classes 12/3/2025 Wednesday

29 30 29 30 31 30 31 Reading/Preparation/Study Day 
(No Exams/Crits)

12/4/2025 Thursday

Liberal Arts and 
Grad Commons Exams

12/5/2025 Friday

Studio Review Days/Crits 12/8/25 ‐12/12/25 Mon‐Fri

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Last Day of Fall Semester 12/12/2025 Friday

1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 Wintersession 2026

13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 Wintersession Begins 1/5/2026 Monday

20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
(No Classess, Offices Closed)

1/19/2026 Monday

27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 Wintersession Classes End 2/6/2026 Friday

Spring 2026

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Spring Semester Begins 2/12/2026 Thursday

3 4 5 6 7 2 3 4 5 6 1 Spring Break 3/23/26 ‐ 3/27/26 Mon ‐ Fri

10 11 12 13 14 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 Last Day of Spring Classes 5/13/2026 Wednesday

17 18 19 20 21 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 Reading/Preparation/Study Day 
(No Exams/Crits Held)

5/14/2026 Thursday

24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 Liberal Arts and 
Grad Commons Exams

5/15/2026 Friday

25 26 27 28 29 May 30th Studio Review Days/Crits 5/18/26 ‐ 5/22/26 Mon ‐ Fri

LEGEND: Last Day of Spring Semester 5/22/2026 Friday

Dark 
Green First Day of Classes Dark 

Blue Orange Final Crits Memorial Day 
(Offices Closed)

5/25/2026 Monday

Light 
Green Class Days Light 

Blue Prep/Reading Day: No Exams/Crits Held Dark 
Orange Last Day of Crits, Last Day of Semester/Term Commencement 5/30/2026 Saturday  

White No Classes Purple Liberal Arts/Grad Commons Exams Gray Commencement

Yellow Advising Meeting Days

Holiday, No Classess, Offices Closed

NOVEMBER 2025 February 2026 MAY 2026

SEPTEMBER 2025 DECEMBER 2025 MARCH 2026

OCTOBER 2025 JANUARY 2026 APRIL 2026


